PPC7A
PowerXtreme SBC with Certifiable BSP to DO-178B Level A
Product Information
Latest PowerPC Processors
High performance Architecture
Extensive Radstone software support
– PowerPC 7410 or 7457
– 64 bit 66 MHz PCI

BIT
Figure 3: Software Support Model
Standard Ordering Information
© Radstone Technology PLC 2004 Publication RT266   11/2004
This publication is issued to provide outline information only which (unless agreed by the company in writing) may not be used,
applied or reproduced for any purpose or form part of any order or contract or be regarded as a representation relating to products
or services concerned. The company reserve the right to alter without notice the specification, design, price or conditions of supply
of any product or service.
X = software option. Note: The standard ordering information (above) defines the standard build
variant. Consult factory for availability of further build options.
Sales Code 500 MHz PowerPC 7410 – 256 MB of SDRAM
PPC7A10-1C40B0X 500 MHz PowerPC 7410, 6U VME SBC, Level 1; 256 MBytes
SDRAM, 2 MBytes L2 cache, 64 MBytes Flash, RTC, 2 x 10/100
Base-T, Ultra SCSI, 2 x USB, 17 bits GPIO, 4 x RS232 & 2 x
RS422 ports, SVCA, 2 PMC slots, 5 Row P1 & P2 (no P0)
PPC7A10-2C40B0X Air-cooled level 2 as above with conformal coating
PPC7A10-3C40B0X Air-cooled level 3 as above with conformal coating
PPC7A10-4C40B0X Conduction-cooled level 4 as above
PPC7A10-5C40B0X Conduction-cooled level 5 as above
1.1 GHz PowerPC 7457 – 512 MBytes of SDRAM
PPC7A5X-1D54B0X 1.1 GHz PowerPC 7457, 6U VME SBC, Level 1; 512 MBytes
SDRAM, 2 MBytes L2 Cache, 128 MBytes Flash, RTC, 2 x 10/100
Base-T, Ultra SCSI, 2 x USB, 17 bits GPIO, 4 x RS232 & 2 x
RS422 ports, SVCA, 2 PMC slots, 5 Row P1 & P2 (no P0)
PPC7A5X-2D54B0X Air-cooled level 2 as above with conformal coating
PPC7A5X-3D54B0X Air-cooled level 3 as above with conformal coating
PPC7A5X-4D54B0X Conduction-cooled level 4 as above
PPC7A5X-5D54B0X Conduction-cooled level 5 as above
PPC7-IOKIT1
I/O kit to support the PPC7 range of boards. Comprises of the following
components:
P25X606-11200: P2 transition module with 5 Row VME connector.